
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
1

3

2

4

6

5

9

8

7

Name
Schweizer Dani

Kosina Péter

Vass Csaba

Bajusz Zsolt

Bajnógel Gábor

Szabó János

Slezák Krisztián

Juhász Gábor junior

Dobi István

Max. Laps
16

16

16

16

16

15

14

12

11

Total Tm
10:07.052

10:23.389

10:28.016

10:37.098

10:40.564

10:29.228

10:05.791

10:34.773

8:55.154

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
35.126

36.091

36.423

36.494

36.521

38.042

39.774

38.500

43.356

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2
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